
Day Start End Course Code Course Semester Type of class Weeks
Monday 8:30 12:30 2112TEWACC IFRS SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 8:30 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 26
Monday 9:00 12:30 1305TEWBDK I-week on sustainability SEM2 Lecture 27
Monday 9:30 12:30 1201TEWSES Microeconomics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 9:30 12:30 2102TEWSEO Organisational theory & design SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 10:30 12:30 2031TEWMHI Trends in finance & fin. tech SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 13:00 16:00 2133TEWMCM Cultural entrepreneurship SEM2 Practicum 21-28
Monday 13:00 16:00 2114TEWFIN Investments SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 14:00 16:00 2120TEWTEL Maritime and port economics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 14:00 16:00 1104TEWSES Mathematical methods Full year Practicum 22-28, 32-35
Monday 14:00 16:00 2015TEWMHB Software eng. and architecture Full year Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 16:00 18:00 2017TEWMHB Empirical research in MIS SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 16:00 18:00 2125TEWECP Financial econometrics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Monday 16:00 18:00 2104TEWMBE Internat. consulting project Full year Practicum 21-28, 32-35
Monday 18:00 20:00 2102TEWMBA Ethical and sustainable bus. SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 32-35
Tuesday 8:00 18:30 2143TEWKOO Antwerp rail school SEM2 Lecture 31
Tuesday 8:30 10:30 1208TEWBDK Financial Management SEM2 Practicum 25-28, 31-35
Tuesday 8:30 10:30 1102TEWSES Introduction to economics Full year Practicum 23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35
Tuesday 8:30 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 23
Tuesday 8:30 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 26
Tuesday 8:30 10:30 5002TEWFIN Principles of financial manag SEM2 Practicum 25-28, 31-35
Tuesday 8:30 10:30 1206TEWKOO Regional and urban economics SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31-35
Tuesday 9:00 12:30 1305TEWBDK I-week on sustainability SEM2 Lecture 27
Tuesday 10:30 12:30 1101TEWSES Accountancy Full year Practicum 22, 24, 26, 28, 32, 34
Tuesday 10:30 12:30 2117TEWTEL Logistics and distribution man SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 10:30 12:30 2109TEWECP Public finance SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 14:00 16:00 2101TEWDAS Current topics in DS and AI SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 14:00 16:00 1208TEWSES Intro. to financial reporting SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31-35
Tuesday 14:00 16:00 1104TEWSES Mathematical methods Full year Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 14:00 16:00 1212TEWKOO Transport economics SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31-35
Tuesday 16:00 18:00 2104TEWREV Current topics in accounting SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 16:00 18:00 2102TEWDAS Data engineering SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 16:00 18:00 2121TEWTEL Transport and location SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Tuesday 18:00 20:00 2113TEWFIN Insurance SEM2 Lecture 21
Wednesday 8:00 19:00 2143TEWKOO Antwerp rail school SEM2 Lecture 31
Wednesday 8:30 10:30 2013TEWMHB Digital risk & security SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 8:30 10:30 2032TEWMHI Empirical finance lab Full year Lecture 21-27, 31-35
Wednesday 8:30 10:30 1208TEWBDK Financial Management SEM2 Practicum 25-28, 31-35
Wednesday 8:30 10:30 5002TEWFIN Principles of financial manag SEM2 Practicum 25-28, 31-35
Wednesday 9:00 13:00 1305TEWBDK I-week on sustainability SEM2 Lecture 27
Wednesday 10:30 13:30 2011TEWMHB Digital auditing SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 10:30 12:30 2113TEWFIN Insurance SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 10:30 12:30 1305TEWSES Social-economic analysis SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31-35
Wednesday 10:30 13:30 2107TEWEIO Strategy, structure and man SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 13:00 16:00 1214TEWKOO Social psychology SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 14:00 16:00 2124TEWTEL Challenges in mobility SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 14:00 18:00 2109TEWEIO Current issues int. business SEM2 Lecture 25-28, 31-35
Wednesday 14:00 15:00 2108TEWECP Monetary economics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 15:00 18:00 2113TEWECP Research methods in economics Full year Practicum 21-28, 31-35
Wednesday 16:00 18:00 1107TEWBDK Intro. to financial markets SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31-35



Day Start End Course Code Course Semester Type of class Weeks
Thursday 8:00 19:00 2143TEWKOO Antwerp rail school SEM2 Lecture 31
Thursday 8:30 10:30 2106TEWDAS Deep learning for business SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 8:30 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 31
Thursday 8:30 10:30 1201TEWSES Microeconomics SEM2 Practicum 21, 23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35
Thursday 8:30 10:30 2035TEWMHI Sustainability management SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 9:00 12:30 1305TEWBDK I-week on sustainability SEM2 Lecture 27
Thursday 9:30 12:30 1309TEWKOO Real estate finance &economics SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 9:30 12:30 2120TEWMKT Services marketing SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 10:30 12:30 2102TEWDAS Data engineering SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 10:30 12:30 2120TEWTEL Maritime and port economics SEM2 Lecture 23, 26-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 10:30 13:30 2120TEWTEL Maritime and port economics SEM2 Lecture 21-22
Thursday 13:00 14:00 1103TEWSES Descrip. stat. and prob theory SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 13:00 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 34
Thursday 13:00 15:00 2035TEWMHI Sustainability management SEM2 Practicum 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 14:00 16:00 1103TEWSES Descrip. stat. and prob theory SEM2 Practicum 23-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 14:00 15:00 2108TEWECP Monetary economics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 16:00 19:00 1208TEWBDK Financial Management SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 16:00 18:00 1102TEWSES Introduction to economics Full year Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 16:00 19:00 5002TEWFIN Principles of financial manag SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Thursday 18:00 20:00 1103TEWSES Descrip. stat. and prob theory SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 8:00 19:00 2143TEWKOO Antwerp rail school SEM2 Lecture 31
Friday 8:30 12:30 2025TEWMHI Financial engineering SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 8:30 11:30 2131TEWECP Industrial organisation SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 8:30 10:30 2113TEWFIN Insurance SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 8:30 18:00 2109TEWMBE Leadership development (sem 2) SEM2 Lecture 31
Friday 9:00 12:30 1302TEWECB International economics SEM2 Lecture 21-26, 28, 31, 33-35
Friday 9:30 12:30 2105TEWREV Accounting ethics SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 9:30 12:30 2111TEWEIO Business in the European Union SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 9:30 12:00 2119TEWMKT Consumer behaviour SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 13:00 16:00 1101TEWSES Accountancy Full year Lecture 21, 23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35
Friday 13:00 16:00 2112TEWFIN Entrepreneurial finance SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 13:00 17:00 1305TEWECB Topics in public economics SEM2 Lecture 21-23, 28, 31, 33-35
Friday 14:00 16:00 1203TEWSES Introduction to corporate law SEM2 Lecture 21-28, 31, 33-35
Friday 15:00 18:00 1305TEWECB Topics in public economics SEM2 Lecture 24-26
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